—

@HEGT\
01216772000 TAXIS

24/1-365

FIXTURES 2021-22

SEPTEMBER

Sun - 5.9.21 - 5:30pm
v HARINGEY (Challenge)

Sun-129.21 - 5:30pm
v NOTTINGHAM (League)

Sun-19.9.21 - 5:30pm
v SHEFFIELD (Cup)

Sun - 269.21 - 5:30pm
v WHITLEY (League)

OCTOBER

Sun-10.10.21 - 5:30pm
v SOLWAY (League)

Sun-249.21 - 5:30pm
v WIDNES (Cup)

NOVEMBER

Sun - 1.11.21 - 5:30pm
v BLACKBURN (Cup)

Sun - 21.11.21 - 5:30pm
v BILLINGHAM (League)

Sun -28.11.21 - 5:30pm
v BLACKBURN (League)

DECEMBER

Sat-1112.21 - TBA
CUP SEMI-FINAL Leg 1

Sun-1212.21 - TBA
CUP SEMI-FINAL Leg 2

Sat - 18.12.21 - 5:30pm
v WIDNES (League)

JANUARY

Sun - 2122 - 5:30pm
v WIDNES (League)

Sun-9.122 -5:30pm
v SHEFFIELD (League)

Sun-15.1.22 - TBA
CUPFINAL Leg 1

Sun-16.122 - TBA
CUP FINAL Leg 2

FEBRUARY

Sun -20.222 - 5:30pm
v SOLWAY (League)

Sun-27.2.22 - 5:30pm
v SHEFFIELD (League)

MARCH

Sun-20.3.22 - 5:30pm
v BILLINGHAM (League)

Sun -27.3.22 - 5:30pm
v WHITLEY (League)

APRIL

Sun-3.622 - 5:30pm
v BLACKBURN (League)

Sun -10.4.22 - 5:30pm
v NOTTINGHAM (League)

Sat - 16.4.22 - TBA
Play-off % Final Leg 1

Sun-17.6.22 -TBA
Play-off % Final Leg 2

Sat/Sun 23/24.4.22
Play-off Final Weekend

- KEY -
WHITE “v.” - Home Game

BLUE - Results Dependent




